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Questions

Transport problems were so great that the
the isolated

Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day

In the process of his adversaries Abd-al-Rahman developed
disciplined army.
has been a problem since the beginning of time
In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.
We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.
The early hunter suffered grave.............. during the winter months.
One couple need only produce just............. children to replace themselves.
The food bins are broken open and empty.
lam in favour of boys learning English
The ports of India could not_cope with all the ships
The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million
From the birth of Christ to about................ there are records of famine every

In the U.K. the death rate for 1963 was.

The disease of yaws starts as little hard pimples which develop into blotches.

a well-

could not have been distributed, to

Answers Choice
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Having
Taking
Missing
Receiving

Defeating
Facing
Subding
Fighting

Famine
Marriage
Livelihood
Friendship

10.2
11.2
15.2
16.2

Join
Suspend
Check
End

Diseases
Shocks
Attacks
Shortages

two
four
five
One

Containers
Boxes
Stores
Cases

Biased
Badly
Strangely
Not Always

By
Steer
Manage
Destroy

700
800
900
1000

Two
Five
Ten
Twenty

11.6

9.6
7.6
5.6

Discolored patches
Pimples

Red spots

Yellow spots
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The study of the population growth indicates one of the greatest of our time

Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal..................

We must at the same time make every effort to encourage .................... of families.

The gap in living standard is

to increase in an underdeveloped country.

Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.
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. solutions
. recreations
. amusements

. 1569-70

1669-70

. 1469-70

. Expansion
. Enlargement

. Enrichment

Not

. Not possible
. Less likely

. National disease
. Local disease
. Common disease



