

English FA Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Transport problems were so great that the could not have been distributed, to the isolated	A. water B. food C. wood D. oil
2	Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day	A. Having B. Taking C. Missing D. Receiving
3	In the process of his adversaries Abd-al-Rahman developed a well-disciplined army.	A. Defeating B. Facing C. Subding D. Fighting
4	has been a problem since the beginning of time	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
5	In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 16.2
6	We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.	A. Join B. Suspend C. Check D. End
7	The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months.	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages
8	One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves.	A. two B. four C. five D. One
9	The food <u>bins</u> are broken open and empty.	A. Containers B. Boxes C. Stores D. Cases
10	I am in favour of boys learning English	A. Biased B. Badly C. Strangely D. Not Always
11	The ports of India could not cope with all the ships	A. By B. Steer C. Manage D. Destroy
12	The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
13	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine every years.	A. Two B. Five C. Ten D. Twenty
14	In the U.K. the death rate for 1963 was.	A. 11.6 B. 9.6 C. 7.6 D. 5.6
15	The disease of yaws starts as little hard pimples which develop into <u>blotches</u> .	A. Discolored patches B. Pimples C. Red spots D. Yellow spots

16	The study of the population growth indicates one of the greatest of our time	A. solutions B. recreations C. amusements D. paradoxes
17	Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal	A. 1769-70 B. 1569-70 C. 1669-70 D. 1469-70
18	We must at the same time make every effort to encourage of families.	A. Expansion B. Enlargement C. Limitation D. Enrichment
19	The gap in living standard is to increase in an underdeveloped country.	A. Bound B. Not C. Not possible D. Less likely
20	Death rate has been reduced by <u>epidemic</u> control.	A. Widespread disease B. National disease C. Local disease D. Common disease